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Table No. 9.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.
NELSON—continued.
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Schools, and the
Counties or Boroughs

(the latter marked [B])
in which situate.

is
If

Maintenance.

Expenditure for the Year.

Buildings,
Sites,

Teachers' Names,
including-all Teachers

and Pupil-teachers
onthe Staff at the End

of the Year.

I

o

Annual
Salary and
Allowance

at the Kate
paidduring

the Last
Quarter of
the Year.

II> s

"SiTeachers' Other
Salariesand Ordinary
Allowances. Expenditure.

Furniture,
and

Apparatus.

Nelson [B] —contd.
Haven Boad Boys'

£ s. d.
412 3 4

£ s. d. £ s. d.
22 10 0 James Lee Hodgson

James T. Veysey ..
Mary Kitching
Priscilla E. Bolton
Frederick V. Knapp
Georgiana Sunley ..
Fanny Marris
Mary G. Gascoigne
Marion Hood
Mary Bright
Ellen Sunley
Norah Prebble
Kate Newton

HI
AM
AF
AF
HM
AF
AF
HF
AF
AF
HF
AF
F

£ s. d.
250 0 0
125 0 0
48 0 0
24 0 0

175 0 0
60 0 0
30 0 0

200 0 0
42 0 0
60 0 0

100 0 0
18 0 0
72 0 0

146

Hampden Street 6 267 18 4 109

Toitoi Valley, 1st Divi-
sion and Juniors

238 6 8 102

Toitoi Valley, 2nd di-
vision

Toitoi Valley, 3rd di-
vision

Port
Waimea—

Elmsley Bay
Burnsideb
Clifton Terrace
Hillside
Happy Valley
Stoke

8 118 13 4 78

9 66 0 0 40

10 55 0 0 20 0 0 Minnie S. Cooke .. F 60 0 0 35

8
9

10

3

i

5

6

Bichmond Boys'

Bichmond Girls'

Banzau
Hope
Biver Terrace

Brightwater

Spring Grove

Lower Wakefield Boys'
and Juniors

Lower Wakefield Girls'
Eighty-eight Valley ..
Upper Wakefield

Foxhill ..
Blue Glen11

Motupiko
Tadmor
Sherry*
Baton b

Stanley Brook
Woodstock b

Dovedale
Churchill 6 ..
Pokororo b ..
Ngatimote
Appleby
Waimea West

11
12
13
14
15
16

17

'18
19
20
21

22

23

24

25
2G
27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
■10
41

36 8 0
66 0 0
53 13 4
66 0 0

180 0 0

164 10 0

168 6 8

91 13 4
119 3 4
126 5 0

136 10 0

188 3 4

214 10 0

91 13 4
64 3 4

146 18 4

129 5 0

10 18 0
91 13 4

102 13 4
76 3 8"
62 19 8
91 13 4
57 9 8

102 13 4
91 0 0
86 10 4

110 0 0
125 3 4
134 13 4

1 24 17 4

27 12 3

46 1 1

I 34 7 5

I 55 14 2

I 43 14 9

10"7 9
18 4 0

21 7 2

12 1 6
14 13 5

15 0 0

13 12 0

8 6 0

18 5 9

12' 0 0

203 15 0

26 0 0

336 2 3

16' 0 0

7 10 0

150 0 0
21 10 0

Annie Laird
Herbert B. Brown..
Elizabeth S. Stanley
Jane G. Manson
Mrs. Fanny Anderson
A. MoM. Kavanagh
Jane Allport
Edward Cowles
Grace Croucher
Sarah Spencer
Marian O'Loughlen
Annie B. Wray
W. Henry Bryant..
Mrs. Annie Bryant
Atarah Cole
Henrietta Jacobsen
Amelia Newth
J. W. Humphreys ..
Eleanor Knapp
Walter Ladley
Kate Bird
F. E. Whitehorn ..
Annie Hoult
Ada Annette Cole ..
Edward Edridge ..
Selina Tunnicliffe..
Alfred Peart
Jane Duncan
E. A. Anderson
Harrison Evans
Hester Stanley
Mrs. EmilyPengelly
Harriet E. Parkes..
Evan Forsyth
Leila Sheppard
B. J. Bakewell
Eliza Thorne
Bobert B. Satohell
Bichard Sutclifie ..
John Boby
Herbert Langford..
Ellen Hill
William Cook
Annie Cook .,
Henry George Hill
J. George Deck
Alice May Deck ..
Charles James Deck
Thornton G.Malcolm
W. Henry Boy.es ..
Janet Dewar
ElizabethAlexander
George C. Jennings
Emily Grey
Frances E. Grey ..
Mary Drummond ..
Jane Beeves
Kate Corrigan

F
M
F
F

! P
HM
AF
HM
AF
HF
AF
F
M
HF
AF
HF
AF
HM
AF
HM
AF
AF
F
F

HM
AF
HM
AF
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
M
M
M

HM
AF
HM
AF
M

HM
AF
M

HM
AM
HF
AF
HM
AF
HF
AF
F
F

12 0 0
28 0 0
72 0 0
52 0 0
72 0 0

150 0 0
48 0 0

150 0 0
30 0 0

140 0 0
42 0 0

100 0 0
130 0 0
105 0 0
30 0 0

120 0 0
30 0 0

130 0 0
60 0 0

150 0 0
60 0 0
24 0 0

100 0 0
80 0 0

130 0 0
30 0 0

120 0 0
24 0 0
16 0 0

100 0 0
112 0 0
68 0 0
56 0 0

100 0 0
56 0 0

112 0 0
72 0 0
76 0 0

120 0 0
130 0 0
130 0 0
30 0 0

140 0 0
60 0 0

130 0 0
150 0 0
60 0 0

120 0 0
170 0 0
42 0 0

112 0 0
42 0 0

130 0 0
60 0 0

112 0 0
30 0 0
80 0 0
36 0 0

7
16
13
16
93

51

59

39
39
44

41

62

89

35
20
39

54

5
21
37
17
14
25
14
23
18
19
33
38
41

11
12

64 0
11 18 11

8 3 6
3 5 0
3 5 0

13

ll"8 5U

15
16
17

11 6 5
17 17 11
17 19 4

12 0 0
28 0 0

124 12 0

18 Sarau 42 183 6 8 I 89*1 10

21*19 11

51

Neudorf
Lower Moutere

43
44

119 3 4
207 0 0 14 0 0

38
5319

20
21

Pangatotara
Motueka Boys'

45
40

110 0 0
179 0 0

14 6 6

30 6 3

42 15 4

113 5 0 30
59

Motueka Girls' 47 141 3 4 62

22 Biwaka 48 174 3 4 62

Brooklyn .. ' .. 49 132 3 4 14 18 0 42

Marahaub

Sandy Bayb ..
Collingwood—

Takaka Lower

50
51

79 18 8
46 6 0

20
9

52 102 13 4 19 2 2 23 15 0 Frederick B. Peart
Alice Page

HM
AF

100 0 0
12 0 0

5023

a
'aid

Chefirst subsidytoElmsley 1
bfter a satisfactory examinatii

lay aided school had not been paii
>nby the Inspector. & Aided.

1,but the amount stated is the rate at which it will require to be
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